
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Bidder’s Name  

 
 

12” 

 
 

15” 

 
 

18” 

 
 

24” 

 
 

30” 

 
 

36” 

 
 

42” 

 
 

48” 

Scurlock Industries 9.50/0 11.50/0 13.00/19.25 20.00/21.00 28.50/29.00 39.00/40.00 56.00/56.00 65.75/67.00 

         

         

         

         

         

 

For additional information regarding this bid; please contact Finley Vinson @ finley.vinson@cityofconway.org or 501.450.6165. 

 
Bid Number: 2020-03 – Annual Bid Concrete Pipe Concrete Circular Pipe  

 
Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, January 21, 2020 @ 10:00 A.M. 

City of Conway, Arkansas 
Mayor’s Office  
1201 Oak Street 
Conway, AR 72032 
501.450.6110 

Number of Bids Received -  
Opened by: Jamie Brice, Jacob 
Reynolds and Phillip Vick 

 

Office of the Mayor 
City of Conway 

Bid Tabulation Sheet  
www.cityofconway.org  

mailto:finley.vinson@cityofconway.org
http://www.cityofconway.org/

